Position
Graphic Communications

Instructor

Graphic
Communications/Design
Lab Technician, Graphics
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Project Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Saddleback - Graphic
Comminications

Total Wages

$142,304

$91,386

$47,709

$34,400

$26,707

$23,331

$16,116

$12,925

$11,955

$10,150

$6,758

$1,853

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,737

$18,599

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



