Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Graphic Communications Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$142,304	\$21,737
Graphic Communications/Design		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$91,386	\$18,599
Lab Technician, Graphics		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$47,709	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$34,400	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$26,707	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$23,331	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$16,116	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$12,925	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$11,955	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$10,150	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$6,758	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Graphic Comminications	\$1,853	\$0